
www.gm-grillz.com Info@gm-grillz.com +49 177 6961762 Grill.Meister_

CAPS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

YELLOW  
GOLD

WHITE  
GOLD CHROME

411

784

1.157

1.530

1.903

2.276

2.649

3.022

3.395

3.768

4.141

4.514

445

852

1.259

1.665

2.072

2.479

2.886

3.293

3.700

4.107

4.514

4.921

223

426

629

790

983

1.112

1.295

1.431

1.608

1.784

1.961

2.138

CLASSIC GRILLZ FANGZ
CAPS

CAPS

CAPS TOOTH
COLORED

225

325

2

4

1 ND*

2

4

CHROME

861

1.722

732

935

1.871

766

426

790

PRICE LIST

YELLOW  
GOLD

SHIPPING
All prices do not include shipping costs. 
International shipping charges vary. The 

shipping fee for Germany is:   6,53 € (DHL)    
or alternatively UPS / BJS = 35,- € insured up 

to 10,000 € (express delivery).

ICED OUT 
STRIPE

YELLOW  
GOLD

WHITE  
GOLD

* ND: Natural diamonds

WHITE  
GOLD

All prices include VAT
Prices in EURO

Revocation for Grillz & custom jewelery 
All our individually manufactured grillz are custom made and therefore excluded from revocation. The 
purchase contract or contract for work and materials comes into effect when the order is placed. The 
purchase price agreed in the contract is also due if work has not yet started.

Material 
We use first class materials that are approved for use inside of the mouth only
We use dental alloys with a high gold content for our yellow and white gold grillz only.  
Custom made products can deviate from this. 

Page 1 of 2

Price list valid from May 1st, 2024



www.gm-grillz.com Info@gm-grillz.com +49 177 6961762 Grill.Meister_

Page 2 of 2

Colored elements  
Colored elements can also be incorporated into 
all our Grillz. The charge is 40,- € per tooth.

Membrane box 
When not worn, our grillz are best stored in a membrane box and thus also come into their own when 
you receive your order. The cost of an extra membrane box is 5,- €.

Custom made 
Our aim is to make you happy. Please contact us if you have any special requests. You can find more 
information about our grillz, how they are made and other products online at www.gm-grillz.com

CAPS CAPS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1.006

1.974

2.942

3.910

4.878

5.846

6.814

7.782

8.750

9.718

10.686

11.654

1.649

3.259

4.870

6.480

8.091

9.702

11.312

12.923

14.533

16.144

17.755

19.365

1.040

2.042

3.044

4.045

5.047

6.049

7.051

8.053

9.055

10.057

11.059

12.061

1.683

3.327

4.972

6.615

8.260

9.905

11.549

13.194

14.838

16.483

18.128

19.772

ICED OUT 
FRAME

ICED OUT  
CAPS

PRICE LIST

YELLOW  
GOLD

YELLOW  
GOLD

WHITE  
GOLD

WHITE  
GOLD

Jewelry Cleaning Foam  
„Grill Sauce“ 
The perfect care for your grillz
100% vegan! 60ml  10,- €.


