



SHIPPING

All prices do not include shipping costs. International shipping charges vary. The shipping fee for Germany is: 6,53 € (DHL)

or alternatively UPS / BJS = 35,- € insured up to 10,000 € (express delivery).

Price list valid from May 1st, 2024

All prices include VAT Prices in EURO

Material

We use first class materials that are approved for use inside of the mouth only We use dental alloys with a high gold content for our yellow and white gold grillz only. Custom made products can deviate from this.

CLASSIC GRILLZ

CAPS	YELLOW GOLD	WHITE GOLD	CHROME
1	411	445	223
2	784	852	426
3	1.157	1.259	629
4	1.530	1.665	790
5	1.903	2.072	983
6	2.276	2.479	1.112
7	2.649	2.886	1.295
8	3.022	3.293	1.431
9	3.395	3.700	1.608
10	3.768	4.107	1.784
11	4.141	4.514	1.961
12	4.514	4.921	2.138

FANGZ

CAPS	YELLOW GOLD	WHITE GOLD
2	861	935
4	1.722	1.871

CAPS	CHROME	TOOTH COLORED
2	426	225
4	790	325

ICED OUT STRIPE * ND: Natural diamonds

CAPS	YELLOW GOLD	WHITE GOLD
1 ND*	732	766

Revocation for Grillz & custom jewelery

All our individually manufactured grillz are custom made and therefore excluded from revocation. The purchase contract or contract for work and materials comes into effect when the order is placed. The purchase price agreed in the contract is also due if work has not yet started.

Page 1 of 2













Page 2 of 2

ICED OUT FRAME

CAPS	YELLOW GOLD	WHITE GOLD
1	1.006	1.040
2	1.974	2.042
3	2.942	3.044
4	3.910	4.045
5	4.878	5.047
6	5.846	6.049
7	6.814	7.051
8	7.782	8.053
9	8.750	9.055
10	9.718	10.057
11	10.686	11.059
12	11.654	12.061

ICED OUT CAPS

CAPS	YELLOW GOLD	WHITE GOLD
1	1.649	1.683
2	3.259	3.327
3	4.870	4.972
4	6.480	6.615
5	8.091	8.260
6	9.702	9.905
7	11.312	11.549
8	12.923	13.194
9	14.533	14.838
10	16.144	16.483
11	17.755	18.128
12	19.365	19.772

Colored elements

Colored elements can also be incorporated into all our Grillz. The charge is 40,- € per tooth.



Jewelry Cleaning Foam ..Grill Sauce"

The perfect care for your grillz 100% vegan! 60ml 10,- €.

Membrane box

When not worn, our grillz are best stored in a membrane box and thus also come into their own when you receive your order. The cost of an extra membrane box is 5,- €.

Custom made

Our aim is to make you happy. Please contact us if you have any special requests. You can find more information about our grillz, how they are made and other products online at www.gm-grillz.com







